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Ring #
538
434
513
545
534
542

Ring #
538
434
513
545
534
542

Ring #
551
473
536
547
544
456
553
313
541

Ring #
551
536
547
473
553
544
313
456

Rider

Sophie Brine
Charli Kinney
Alexis Morris
Cora Coates
Maycii Melvin
Elaina Stright

Rider

Sophie Brine
Charli Kinney
Alexis Morris
Cora Coates
Maycii Melvin
Elaina Stright

Rider

Lindsay Walsh
Heidi Whalen
Amber Parlee
Michael Poirier
Naomi Martin
Tammy Smith
Kate Folkins
Lisa Everett

Chantelle Anderson

Rider

Lindsay Walsh
Amber Parlee
Michael Poirier
Heidi Whalen
Kate Folkins
Naomi Martin
Lisa Everett
Tammy Smith

Sunday - SMALL FRY BARRELS
Time Penalty Total

Horse
Dee
Rocky
Wall-E
Cocoa
The Back Up Plan
Prince Jojo

24.607
29.270
31.422
36.538
68.939
84.290

Sunday - SMALL FRY POLES

Horse
Dee
Rocky
Wall-E
Cocoa
The Back Up Plan
Prince Jojo

Time
33.976
39.179
54.400
56.703
80.329

108.482

Sunday - ADULT POLES

Horse
Xperiment
Jo-Jo
Chelsey
Styled In Time
Major
Unanswered Prayers
Naughty Bee
Kotyaintinseltown
Rocky

Time
25.655
28.661
30.791
32.294
35.314
35.321
41.573
54.649

OP

Sunday - ADULT BARRELS

Horse
Xperiment
Chelsey
Styled In Time
Jo-Jo
Naughty Bee
Major
Kotyaintinseltown
Unanswered Prayers

Time
16.752
20.589
20.612
22.802
23.044
23.586
33.027
27.351

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

10

24.607
29.270
31.422
36.538
68.939
84.290

Total
33.976
39.179
54.400
56.703
80.329

108.482

Total
25.655
28.661
30.791
32.294
35.314
35.321
41.573
54.649

999.000

Total
16.752
20.589
20.612
22.802
23.044
28.586
33.027
37.351

Division
SF
SF
SFL
SFL
SFL
SFL

Division
SF
SF
SFL
SFL
SFL
SFL

Division
A

> > > > > > >

Division
A

> > > > > > >
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Ring # Rider

520 Aleah Gillet
517 Grace Holder
521 Aleah Gillet
548 Alice McLure
419 Reese LeBlanc
552 Alice McLure
515 Dallas Parlee

492
273
433
272
420
398
372
518
406
543
550
371
410
463

Katelyn Girouard
Noah Willis
Ashton Rushton
Isaiah Willis
Grace Johnston
Jennifer Thomson
Marie Folkins
Lilly Scarlett
Ashton Rushton
Emma Martin
Carly Bacon
Lydia Folkins
Nicole Martin
Serena Sears

Rider

Grace Holder
Dallas Parlee
Alice McLure
Reese LeBlanc
Aleah Gillet
Aleah Gillet
Alice McLure

Ring #
517
515
548
419
521
520
552

Isaiah Willis
Ashton Rushton
Lilly Scarlett
Nicole Martin
Katelyn Girouard
Grace Johnston
Noah Willis
Emma Martin
Marie Folkins
Lydia Folkins
Jennifer Thomson
Serena Sears
Carly Bacon
Ashton Rushton

272
433
518
410
492
420
273
543
372
371
398
463
550
406

Sunday - YOUTH POLES

Horse

Theodore

Pepper Pony
Summer Sunrise
Isabella

Trick R Sweet
Meadow Meltdown
China

JT Rocket Hancock
Gold N Your Pocket
Ben Bodacious
Willow's Angel Breeze
The Backup Plan

King

Mark Her Spot
Cowboy

Kickin It To You

Major

Opies Lucky Prince
Naughty Bae

Bon Chance Dads Dream
Chasin The Ace

Sunday - YOUTH BARRELS

Horse

Pepper Pony

China

Isabella

Trick R Sweet
Summer Sunrise
Theodore

Meadow Meltdown

Willow's Angel Breeze
Ben Bodacious
Cowboy

Bon Chance Dads Dream
JT Rocket Hancock
The Backup Plan

Gold N Your Pocket
Major

Mark Her Spot
Naughty Bae

King

Chasin The Ace

Opies Lucky Prince
Kickin It To You

Time Penalty Total
30.253 30.253
30.778 30.778
31.556 31.556
31.877 31.877
33.538 33.538

OP 999 999.000

OP  999.000 999.000
24.610 24.610
26.746 26.746
23.419 5 28.419
23.649 5 28.649
28.703 28.703
29.960 29.960
30.446 30.446
25.578 5.000 30.578
26.605 5 31.605
31.761 31.761
36.393 36.393
36.586 36.586
27.249 10.000 37.249

OP  999.000 999.000

Time Penalty Total
19.029 19.029
20.818 20.818
23.606 23.606
25.625 25.625
20.739 5 25.739
21.527 5 26.527
35.078 35.078
16.410 16.410
17.087 17.087
17.168 17.168
17.346 17.346
17.395 17.395
17.913 17.913
17.958 17.958
20.022 20.022
20.305 20.305
21.960 21.960
20.261 5 25.261
23.598 5 28.598

DQ 999.000
DQ 999.000

Division
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Division
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Ring # Rider

485
185
533
541
511

518
321
406
209
420
322

410
549
517
70
473
398
536
547
372
456
371
521
272
515
552
489
463
492
551
433
419

Amy Johnson
Kiersten Brennan
Krista Forgrave
Chantelle Anderson
Amy Johnson

Lilly Scarlett
Phill Willis
Ashton Rushton
Christina Jardine
Grace Johnston
Chloe Green

Nicole Martin
Carly Bacon
Grace Holder
Stephanie Johnson
Heidi Whalen
Jennifer Thomson
Amber Parlee
Michael Poirier
Marie Folkins
Tammy Smith
Lydia Folkins
Aleah Gillet
Isaiah Willis
Dallas Parlee
Alice McLure
Wendy Repischak
Serena Sears
Katelyn Girouard
Lindsay Walsh
Ashton Rushton
Reese LeBlanc

Sunday - 3D POLES

Horse

Isabella

Seven Dash Six
Karalina Cool
Rocky
Theodore

Cowboy

Gold N Your Pocket
Kickin It To You

BC Royal Jester
The Backup Plan
Her Dash For Cash

Bon Chance Dads Dream

Classey Effect
Pepper Pony

Dusty

Jo-Jo

King

Chelsey

Styled In Time

Mark Her Spot
Unanswered Prayers
Naughty Bae
Summer Sunrise
Willow's Angel Breeze
China

Meadow Meltdown
JG Special Show Kid
Chasin The Ace

JT Rocket Hancock
Xperiment

Ben Bodacious

Trick R Sweet

Time Penalty Total

23.919
24.294
24.690
25.370
25.658

26.389
26.651
26.848
27.079
27.149
27.479

28.461
29.013
29.478
29.707
29.992
30.199
30.585
31.026
31.225
32.314
34.720
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
Dq
DQ

23.919
24.294
24.690
25.370
25.658

26.389
26.651
26.848
27.079
27.149
27.479

28.461
29.013
29.478
29.707
29.992
30.199
30.585
31.026
31.225
32.314
34.720
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Division Placing

1D-1
1D-2
1D-3

2D-1
2D-2
2D-3

3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
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10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Ring # Rider

185
272
533
489
551
322

410
541
273
420
209
511
463
492

406
515
517
70
372
371
536
547
521
398
419
552
485
518
473
433
549

Kiersten Brennan
Isaiah Willis
Krista Forgrave
Wendy Repischak
Lindsay Walsh
Chloe Green

Nicole Martin
Chantelle Anderson
Noah Willis

Grace Johnston
Christina Jardine
Amy Johnson
Serena Sears
Katelyn Girouard

Ashton Rushton
Dallas Parlee
Grace Holder
Stephanie Johnson
Marie Folkins
Lydia Folkins
Amber Parlee
Michael Poirier
Aleah Gillet
Jennifer Thomson
Reese LeBlanc
Alice McLure
Amy Johnson

Lilly Scarlett
Heidi Whalen
Ashton Rushton
Carly Bacon

Sunday - 3D BARRELS

Horse

Seven Dash Six
Willow's Angel Breeze
Karalina Cool

JG Special Show Kid
Xperiment

Her Dash For Cash

Bon Chance Dads Dream
Rocky

Gold N Your Pocket

The Backup Plan

BC Royal Jester
Theodore

Chasin The Ace

JT Rocket Hancock

Kickin It To You
China

Pepper Pony
Dusty

Mark Her Spot
Naughty Bae
Chelsey

Styled In Time
Summer Sunrise
King

Trick R Sweet
Meadow Meltdown
Isabella
Cowboy

Jo-Jo

Ben Bodacious
Classey Effect

Time Penalty Total

16.011
16.161
16.432
16.515
16.871
16.885

17.270
17.317
17.507
17.652
17.670
17.786
17.809
17.819

19.042
19.822
20.177
20.505
20.578
20.793
21.087
21.317
21.338
22.478
24.765
34.116
DQ
DQ
scratch
DQ
DQ

16.011
16.161
16.432
16.515
16.871
16.885

17.270
17.317
17.507
17.652
17.670
17.786
17.809
17.819

19.042
19.822
20.177
20.505
20.578
20.793
21.087
21.317
21.338
22.478
24.765
34.116
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000
999.000

Division Placing

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

3D
3D
3D
3D

3D
3D
3D

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

1D-1
1D-2
1D-3

2D-1
2D-2
2D-3

3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
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Ring # Rider

433
185
489
511
518
209
551
533
70
473
492
536
547
541
517
485

Ring #

533
489
551
322
209
511
518
492
485
541
420
517
70
547
185
536

Ashton Rushton
Kiersten Brennan
Wendy Repischak
Amy Johnson

Lilly Scarlett
Christina Jardine
Lindsay Walsh
Krista Forgrave
Stephanie Johnson
Heidi Whalen
Katelyn Girouard
Amber Parlee
Michael Poirier
Chantelle Anderson
Grace Holder
Amy Johnson

Rider

Krista Forgrave
Wendy Repischak
Lindsay Walsh
Chloe Green
Christina Jardine
Amy Johnson

Lilly Scarlett
Katelyn Girouard
Amy Johnson
Chantelle Anderson
Grace Johnston
Grace Holder
Stephanie Johnson
Michael Poirier
Kiersten Brennan
Amber Parlee

Sunday - OPEN POLES

Horse

Ben Bodacious
Seven Dash Six

JG Special Show Kid
Theodore

Cowboy

BC Royal Jester
Xperiment
Karalina Cool
Dusty

Jo-Jo

JT Rocket Hancock
Chelsey

Styled In Time
Rocky

Pepper Pony
Isabella

Time
23.894
23.955
24.581
24.808
25.353
26.694
28.079
23.768
28.849
29.279
24.677
30.410
30.484
26.015

DQ
DQ

Sunday - OPEN BARRELS

Horse

Karalina Cool

JG Special Show Kid
Xperiment

Her Dash For Cash
BC Royal Jester
Theodore

Cowboy

JT Rocket Hancock
Isabella

Rocky

The Backup Plan
Pepper Pony
Dusty

Styled In Time
Seven Dash Six
Chelsey

Time
16.187
16.211
16.611
16.847
17.265
17.418
17.449
17.711
17.723
17.762
17.888
19.602
19.977
20.656
16.026
22.160

Penalty Total
23.894
23.955
24.581
24.808
25.353
26.694
28.079

5 28.768
28.849
29.279

5 29.677
30.410
30.484

10 36.015
999.000
999.000

Penalty Total
16.187
16.211
16.611
16.847
17.265
17.418
17.449
17.711
17.723
17.762
17.888
19.602
19.977
20.656

5 21.026
22.160

Division
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

Division
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN






